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PRICE LIST

SPOT CASH

CONTRACT PRICE

10% DISCOUNT

NET CONTRACT PRICE

85,000.00

8,500.00

76,500.00

ONE (1) YEAR TO PAY / 20% DOWNPAYMENT / 0% INTEREST

CONTRACT PRICE

20% Down payment

NET CONTRACT PRICE

85,000.00

17,000.00

5,666.67

TWO (2) YEARS TO PAY / 20% DOWNPAYMENT / 18% INTEREST

CONTRACT PRICE

20% Down payment

NET CONTRACT PRICE

85,000.00

17,000.00

3,343.33

THREE (3) YEARS TO PAY / 20% DOWNPAYMENT / 18% INTEREST

CONTRACT PRICE

20% Down payment

NET CONTRACT PRICE

85,000.00

17,000.00

2, 228.89

PRICE LIST, TERMS OF PAYMENT
Cash or Check, through issuance of Post Dated Check if Installment

EL MASFINO COUNTRY CLUB:

Account Name: EL MASFINO COUNTRY CLUB INC. METROBANK
ACCOUNT NUMBER: 180-7-18052126-3

Contact Number: 0917-542-1866 — Joan Valerie Santos (Marketing)

0917-542-1867 (Billing and Membership)

E-mail Address:" billing_royal

ahoo.com



mailto:billing_royal@yahoo.com

EL MASFINO HOTEL AND RESORT
/\/\/\ Coral na Bato, San Rafael, Bulacan.

/ g
Hotel and Resort

Deluxe Room Php. 5,800.00
e Rate inclusive of breakfast and swimming passes for two (2) persons.
e (Can accommodate 2 Adults and 2 kids below 12 yrs old.
e Children below 12 years old are free of room charge (Breakfast and swimming
not included)
o Extra Pax Charge — P1,000.00 per head inclusive of breakfast and swimming.

Overnight Room Rates and Inclusions

Suite Room Php. 9,600.00
e Rate inclusive of breakfast and swimming passes for two (2) persons.
e Can accommodate 4 Adults and 2 kids below 12 yrs old.
e Children below 12 years old are free of room charge (Breakfast and swimming
not included)
e Extra Pax Charge — P1,000.00 per head inclusive of breakfast and swimming.

Extra Breakfast Php. 300.00
Swimming Entrance Fee
Adult Php. 300.00
Kids below 4ft Php. 150.00

Day Tour Entrance Fee:

Peak Season (November-May)

Unaccompanied Guest Php.  300.00/head
Accompanied Guest Php.  250.00/head
Children below 4ft Php. 150.00/head
Lean Season(June-October)
Unaccompanied Guest Php.  250.00/head
Accompanied Guest Php.  200.00/head
Children below 4ft Php. 150.00/head
Cabana/Cottage Php.  700.00
Lost Towel Php.  800.00

Notes:
* Bringing of food, alcohol, liquors and pets are strictly not allowed.
* Proper swimming attire is strictly observed.

- Female: Bathing Suit, Cycling shorts, sleeveless shirts or sando

- Male: Trunks, Cycling shorts or garterized shorts

- Maong shorts and colored shirts are not allowed.

* For reservation and inquiry please contact Reservation Staff at mobile no. 0917-542-1866.
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